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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИРОНОВА Анастасия СВЕ  2  1  0  V V3 1 0.333 -8 11 5

БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ  V  1  1  V  V  1 0.500 -2 15 4

КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1

ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 3

КОВТУН Наталья САМ  1  3  1  3  V  1 0.167 -10 13 6

КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР  2  0  0  2  3  2 0.000 -14 9 7

ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ГАЙ Александра СВЕ  1  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 2 16 4

АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ  1  0  2  3  2  V 0.167 -9 12 6

ЛАПИНА Светлана СПБ  1 V3 V3  V  2  V 0.667 6 17 3

ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ  2  2  V  0  0  V 0.333 -9 12 5

КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

АНТИПЕНКОВА Ульяна МОС  1  1  2  0  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ  1  0  0  3  0 0.000 -16 4 6

ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ  V  0  V  V  1 0.600 1 13 3

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 17 2

СИВАКОВА Владислава БРЯ  V  3  1  3  V 0.400 0 15 4

ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  V  0  0  V  0 0.400 -10 8 5

ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 19 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 5 17 4

РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ  2  0  V  1  0 0.200 -12 7 5

АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 6 17 3

ЦАПЛИНА Татьяна САР  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6

ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 19 1

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 18 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 3 16 3

МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 5 16 2

ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ  V  1  3  1  0 0.200 -10 9 5

ВОЛОДИНА Дарья БРЯ  0  0  V  0  2 0.200 -13 6 6

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  2  2  V  V  0 0.400 -2 12 4
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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

МИРОНОВА Анастасия СВЕ  1  2  0  1 V3V3 0.333 -9 10 5

АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ  1  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 2 16 3

ЛАПИНА Светлана СПБ  2  V  V V3  V  V 0.833 14 21 2

ГАЙ Александра СВЕ  0  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 1 15 4

ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  0  1  0  2  0  V 0.167 -14 7 7

КОВТУН Наталья САМ  1  2  0  0  V  2 0.167 -13 9 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ  V  0  1  0  0  0 0.167 -15 5 7

ЦАПЛИНА Татьяна САР  0  V  0  0  3  0 0.167 -15 7 6

АНТИПЕНКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  2  0  0  V  1 0.333 -6 11 4

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 10 19 3

АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ  V  V  1  0  1  1 0.333 -8 11 5

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 5 16 2

ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ  2  0  0  V  1 0.200 -10 7 5

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  1  V  0  V  V 0.600 3 13 3

ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ  3  1  2  2  V 0.200 -6 12 4

СИВАКОВА Владислава БРЯ  1  V  0  0  2 0.200 -10 7 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ  V  0  1  3  2 0.200 -6 10 4

РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ  0  0  1  V  0 0.200 -13 5 6

ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 13 17 2

ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 1 12 3

БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  V  2  0  1  1 0.200 -11 8 5

ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ  0  V  0  0  V 0.400 -6 8 3

МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ  V  2  0  2  2 0.200 -6 10 5

ВОЛОДИНА Дарья БРЯ  1  V  0  0  3 0.200 -10 8 6

КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 19 2

ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР  1  V  V  1  0 0.400 -7 10 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ 1.000 37 48 квалифицирован
2 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 1.000 36 44 квалифицирован
3 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 0.909 24 42 квалифицирован
4 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0.900 30 37 квалифицирован
5 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.900 29 39 квалифицирован
6 КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.818 25 41 квалифицирован
7 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.818 21 40 квалифицирован
8 КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ 0.818 18 38 квалифицирован
9 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.800 23 36 квалифицирован

10 ЛАПИНА Светлана СПБ 0.750 20 38 квалифицирован
11 ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ 0.727 13 35 квалифицирован
12 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 0.636 15 36 квалифицирован
13 МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.600 6 29 квалифицирован
14 АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ 0.545 8 33 квалифицирован
15 ГАЙ Александра СВЕ 0.500 3 31 квалифицирован
16 БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ 0.455 -8 23 квалифицирован
17 МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ 0.400 -1 26 квалифицирован
18 ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ 0.400 -5 23 квалифицирован
19 МИРОНОВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.333 -17 21 квалифицирован
20 СИВАКОВА Владислава БРЯ 0.300 -10 22 квалифицирован
21 БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР 0.300 -13 20 квалифицирован
22 ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ 0.273 -19 19 квалифицирован
23 ЧУЕВА Виктория САР 0.273 -24 15 квалифицирован
24 АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ 0.250 -17 23 квалифицирован
25 ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ 0.200 -16 21 квалифицирован
26 ВОЛОДИНА Дарья БРЯ 0.200 -23 14 квалифицирован
27 РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ 0.200 -25 12 квалифицирован
28 КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР 0.182 -21 19 квалифицирован
29 КОВТУН Наталья САМ 0.167 -23 22 квалифицирован
30 АНТИПЕНКОВА Ульяна МОС 0.167 -23 18 квалифицирован
31 ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ 0.091 -31 9 квалифицирован
32 ЦАПЛИНА Татьяна САР 0.091 -32 10 квалифицирован
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